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\ & Eriksbergs Idrottsforening

Foreningsdomare (19)

Deling, Anamaya
20111014

Shahbazian, Arsam
20111215

Reutmer, Astrid
20110829

Rebas, Edvin
20080131

Hagen, Elia
20090715

Efraim, Emilia
20110114

Gellberg, Filip
20110526

Berglund Olsen, Jason
20090528

Osth, Joakim
20090907

Gellberg, Klara
20080408

Jarl, Klara
20111030

Mahmoud, Layth
20080530

Austrin, Linnea
20080106

De Brito, Liya
20070106

Gajic, Lucas
20120123

Adress

Maj Pa Malés Gata 36
417 67 GOTEBORG
anamaya.deling@hotmail.com

Kaserigatan 5
422 42 HISINGS BACKA
arsamshahbazian11@gmail.com

Stamrotesvagen 17
418 77 GOTEBORG
Astrid.reutmer@gmail.com

Flunsasliden 12
418 71 GOTEBORG
edvin.k.rebas@gmail.com

Miraallén 31
417 58 GOTEBORG
elia.m.hagen@gmail.com

Angaren Ediths Gata 4
417 61 GOTEBORG
emilia_efraim@icloud.com

Pepitas Gata 20
417 67 GOTEBORG

Gamla Tuvevagen 7
417 23 GOTEBORG
jason.berglund.olsen@gmail.com

Bratterasgatan 50
417 62 GOTEBORG
Joakim.j.osth@gmail.com

Pepitas Gata 20
417 67 GOTEBORG
Klaragellberg@gmail.com

Norska Gatan 11
418 77 GOTEBORG
klara.i.jarl@gmail.com

12345-
lalamodig@gmail.com

Carmencitas Gata 8
417 67 GOTEBORG
linnea.austrin@gmail.com

Maj P4 Mal6s Gata 28
417 67 GOTEBORG
liyadebrito@gmail.com

Angaren Emas Gata 6
417 61 GOTEBORG

Telefon

Mobil 073-153 27 89

Mobil 076-077 97 79

Mobil 070-890 29 51

Mobil 073-151 54 44

Mobil 079-341 75 94

Mobil 076-313 66 19

Mobil 070-784 95 10

Mobil 076-160 24 40

Mobil 070-225 24 61

Mobil 076-709 77 07

Mobil 070-454 54 21

Mobil 076-326 36 55

Mobil 072-277 21 62

Malsman

Maria Deling 073-153 27 89
maria.deling@hotmail.com
Jakob Deling 073-376 38 26
Jakob.deling@hotmail.se

Tommy Reutmer 073-994 49 90
Tommy@reutmer.se

Olga Reutmer 072-371 78 62
olga.reutmer@gmail.com

Karel Rebas (Pappa) 070-992 27 53
karelrebas@gmail.com

Tina Rebas (Mamma) 070-722 49 68
tinaorebas@hotmail.com

Camilla Hagen (Foralder ) 076-309 40 87
camillaceciliahagen@gmail.com

Danni Efraim 073-051 93 70
danni.efraim@eriksbergsif.se
Sandra Efraim 073-723 10 16
s.efraim@outlook.com

Fredrik Persson 070-203 20 98
Fredrik.persson@pantgbg.se
Annika Gellberg 070-720 16 09
annika.gellberg@gmail.com

Maria Berglund 073-627 55 54
miagbg@hotmail.com

Roger Olsen 072-744 15 53
rogerolsen@gmail.com

Jonas Osth (Pappa) 070-337 11 25
jonas.osth@gmail.com

Fredrik Persson (pappa) 070-203 20 98
Fredrik.persson@pantgbg.se

Annika Gellberg (mamma) 070-720 16 09
Annika.gellberg@gmail.com

Tobias Persson 070-225 24 61
tobias_persson@hotmail.com

Johanna Jarl 070-564 78 61
johannajarl76@gmail.com

Mahmoud Ali 070-574 68 73
Mwasfy@gmail.com

Maria Austrin (Mamma) 073-151 11 96
maria.austrin@gmail.com

Johan Austrin 073-377 05 55
johan.austrin@gmail.com

Sandra De Brito (Mamma ) 076-325 38 88
sandradebrito0600@gmail.com

Goran Gajic 072-715 78 06
gorangajic1@hotmail.com
Natalija Gajic 070-408 38 28
natalija@lubeldesign.se



& Eriksbergs Idrottsforening

Foreningsdomare (19)

Karlsson, Ludvig
20090714

Homilius, Milla
20090118

Johansson, Sara
20081016

Staring, Sonja
20080414

Tranare (1)

Austrin, Johan
19810215

Adress

Ganglaten14
421 46 GOTEBORG
ludvigkarlsson09@gmail.com

Vastra Brackevagen 94
418 77 GOTEBORG
milla.homilius@gmail.com

Lindholmsvagen 33
417 57 GOTEBORG
Sara@e-kliniken.se

Astris Gata 62
417 67 GOTEBORG
sonja.staring@outlook.com

Adress

Carmencitas Gata 8
417 67 GOTEBORG
johan.austrin@eriksbergsif.se

Foreningsdomare 2024
Séasong 2024

Telefon

Mobil 073-354 79 04

Mobil 073-692 46 69

Mobil 070-385 36 08

Mobil 072-941 20 08

Telefon

Mobil 073-377 05 55

Sidan 2

2024-08-30

Malsman

Theresa Karlsson (Bra) 073-354 79 09
theresakarlsson@gmail.com

Kristian Homilius 070-362 71 77
kristian.homilius@gmail.com

Kicki Johansson 070-212 07 03
kicki@e-kliniken.se

Jan Johansson (Pappa) 070-620 64 10
jj@ledning.nu

Magnus Staring 070-886 76 45
sterra6@hotmail.com

Sandra Staring 073-544 15 40
sandra.staring@outlook.com

Malsman



